
Grafenwoehr Elementary School Year Calendar 2012-2013 
 

Friday, January 25, 2013 No School for Students - Teacher work day  

Monday, January 28, 2013 3rd Quarter 2nd Semesters Begins  

Monday, August 22 Reporting date for non-administrative educator personnel for orientation and 
classroom preparation and in-service 

Thursday, August 23 Class lists posted at GES and CMR at 16:00                                                             

Friday , August 24 Meet the teacher                           

Monday, August 27 Begin First Quarter and First Semester 

Monday, August 27 First Day of School for Grades 1-5 & PSCD 

Monday, September 3 No School - Labor Day - Federal Holiday 

Tuesday, September 4-7 First Day of School for Kindergarten – staggered start 

Thursday, September 6 Open House 17:00-18:00 

 Monday, September 17 Constitution Day  

Thursday, October 4 Early Release 11:15 Mandatory trainings for teachers  

Friday, October 5th  CSI Day – No School for Students  

Monday, October 8 No School - Columbus Day - Federal Holiday 

Friday, October 12 Volksmarch  

Thursday, November 1 End of First Quarter (47 Days of Classroom Instruction) 

Friday, November 2 No School for Students - Teacher Work Day 

Monday, November 5 Begin Second Quarter 

Monday, November 12 No School - Veterans Day - Federal Holiday 

Thursday , November 15 Parent Teacher Conferences  - No School for Students 

Friday, November 16 Parent Teacher Conferences – No School for Students  

Thursday, November 22 No School - Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday  

Friday , November 23 No School - Recess Day  

Thursday, December  13,  Acceleration (Must be in school all day the entire day preceding the early 
withdraw date) 

Monday,  December 24 Winter Recess Begins 

Tuesday,  December 25 
 
2013 

Christmas - Federal Holiday  

Tuesday,  January 1, 2013 New Year’s Day – Federal Holiday – Office closed  

Monday,   January 7,  2013 Instruction Resumes 

Monday,  January 21, 2013 No School – Martin Luther King Day – Federal Holiday  

Thursday,  January 24, 2013 End of second quarter and first semester (45 days of classroom instruction) 



Grafenwoehr Elementary School Year Calendar 2012-2013 
 

Friday,  February 15, 2013 CSI day – NO SCHOOL 

Monday,  February 18, 2013 No School - President's day - federal holiday  

 March 11-15  2013 (tentatively) Terra Nova testing grades 3-5 

Thursday, April 4, 2013 End of third quarter (48 days of classroom instruction) 

Friday,  April 5, 2013 No School Students - Teacher work day  

Monday, April 8, 2013 Spring Recess Begins 

Monday,  April 15, 2013 Instruction resumes - begin fourth quarter 

Thursday, April 18, 2013 Parent /Teacher conferences – no school for students   

Wednesday, May 15, 2013 Acceleration (student must be in school all day the entire day preceeding the 
early withdraw date)  

Monday,  May 27, 2013 No school Memorial Day - Federal Holiday  

Thursday, June 13, 2013 End of fourth quarter and second semester (43 days of classroom instruction ) 1/2 
day 
Early dismissal at 11:15  

Friday, June 14th, 2013 No School Students - Teacher work day  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


